
CHAPTER/ FULL MEMBERS LIST 2017 
No. Name of Co. & Address Contact person name Contact no. Email ID 

A1 ABAN Offshore Ltd 

Janpriya Crest,96, Pantheon Road, 

Egmore, Chennai – 600 008. 

 

Bombay Office 

No.8/9 Vikas Centre, 

S.V.Road, Santacruz (W) 

Mumbai – 400 054. 

Mr.Reji Abraham - MD 

Mr.P.Venkateswaran-DMD 

Mr.VinodPillai 

 

Mr.Shaleen Sharma– COO 

Mr.AjitMuzumdar- Tax 

 

 

0 44-28195555 

Fax: 44-28229412 

 

 

Tel: 26615905/26616016 

Fax: 26614972  

reji@aban.com 

venkatp@aban.com 

vinodp@aban.com 

 

shaleens@aban.com 

ajitm@aban.com 

 

 

A2 ASM Shipping Ltd. 

ASM house 07
th
Golibar road Santacruz 

(East) Mumbai- 400055 

Mr.Naresh Kumar -- G M 

Ms. Kitty Fernandes (Sec) 

Tel: 022- 26155132 

Fax:022- 26155133 

nareshkumar@asmshipping.in 

Kitty Fernandeskf@asmshipping.in 

 

A3 AlMansoori Specialized Engineering 
P.O. Box , , India  

Email: rshaikh@almansoori.biz Website: www.almansoori.biz 

Mr.RiyazShaikh- Country Head Mob: +919769981592 rshaikh@almansoori.biz 

A4 ALLRIG – (INDIA) 
701 KesarSolitiare,Palm Beach Road, 

NavMumbai, Indiai, 400 710 

Amit Banerjee- RSM M+91 9167200057 
T +91 22 67215555 
W www.allriggroup.com 

Amit Banerjee 
abanerjee@allriggroup.com 
sthomas@allriggroup.com 

A5 Baker Hughes Singapore PTE. 

Unit 203, 2
nd

 Floor, 

Reliable Tech Park,Village 

MoujeElthan,Airoli, Mumbai - 400708 

Mr. Alex Mathew- Country mng. 

Mr A K Dua - Project Mng 

CA MunishPoojary-Tax Mng. 
Ranveer Singh Rana –Tax Mng. 

Office: 022- 39141200/ 

Board : 61595800/ 

61595837 

 

 

ak.dua@bakerhughes.com 

munish.poojary@bakerhughes.com 

ranveersingh.rana@bakerhughes.com 

A6 Continent Projects Technologies Pte Ltd 

#04-06, 30 Shaw Road, 

Singapore- 367 957 

 

India Ofc:611/612, Hubtown Viva Western 

Express Highway, Shankar Wadi, 

Jogeshwari -E, Mumbai 400 093 

Mr. Kris Nittala – CEO 

Mr. S. Nittala – President 

Mr.ChintaBala–Vice President 

 Ms. Susan Colluru–

VicePresident 

Tel+65-62847828 

Fax +6562847815 

Tel :22 6193 8888 

Fax : 22 6193 8800 

  

 

kris@cont-tech.com.sg 

sams@cont-tech.com.sg 

bala@cont-tech.com.sg 

 susan@cont-tech.com.sg 
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A7 Dynamic  Drilling & Industries Ltd 

Delhi Office: 

11
th
 floor, Aggarwal Millennium Tower II 

NetajiSubhash Place, Pitampura 

New Delhi – 110034 

 

Dynamic Drilling & Services Pvt ltd  

Suite No. 227, Tower-A, 

KLJ Complex, B-39,Plot No. 70, 

NajafgarhRoad,New Delhi – 110015 

 

Mumbai Office: 

703-704, Trade Center,Bandrakurla 

Complex,Bandra (E),Mumbai 400051 

Mr.Nareshkumar-  

Chairman & Managing Director 

Ms.MoinaTondon (Sec.) 

Mr.Vivek Bane -HR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr S M Malhotra-President 

Mr V.Mohan- V. President 

Mr. Vikrant Rathor- QHSE 

Mr.Pankaj Vijay - Taxation & 

Mr. Rajeev Kharghoria- Taxation  

Delhi Off: Tel: +91 11 4007 

7090 

Fax: +91 11 4007 7091 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Board 

+9122- 61536700/ 03/704 

(Trade Centre BKC) 

Fax:+91 22 61536727 

022-61536700 

nk@ddil.in 

cmdsecy@ddil.in 

vivek.bane@dwdspl.com 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
president@dwdspl.com 

vp@dwdspl.com 

QHSEhead@dwdspl.com 

pankaj.vijay@dwdspl.com 

rajeev.kharghoria@dwdspl.com 

A8 Essar Oilfield Services India ltd 

1
st
 Floor, Tower II -Equinox Business Park 

(Peninsula Techno Park), off BandraKurla 

Complex, LBS Marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai 

- 400070  

 

Corporate Address: 

Essar Oilfield Services India ltd. 

7
th
 Floor, Essar House,11, K.K. Marg, 

Mahalaxmi Mumbai- 400034 

Mr. Rajeev Nayyer- 

Mr.Kumana Rajan Head HSQE 

 

Board: 

+91 22 67335000 

Direct: 022-67448790 

Fax 02 67082178 
9930135388 

Tel: 022-66601100 

Rajeev.Nayyer@essar.com 

Shaleen.Sharma@essar.com 
krajan@essar.com 

A9 Gol Offshore Ltd 

“Energy House”,81, D.N.Road,  

Mumbai – 400 001 

Mr. Ram Choudhary - President 

& COO 

John T. Fernandes (Sec) 
Mr SK Das ( V P) 

Capt. Deepak Mathur (Sr. VP) 
Surendra Prasad - Head Drilling 

Borad: Tel: 022 -

66352222/11/2677373/74 

Fax: 022- 66352362/22673161/ 

66352109 

Ram 

Choudhary<ram_choudhary@goloffshore.c

om> 

John_t_fernandes@goloffshore.com 

Sailendra_das@goloffshore.com 

deepak_mathur@goloffshore.com 

Surendra_Prasad@goloffshore.com 
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A10 GREATSHIP (INDIA) LIMITED, 

India bulls Finance Centre, Tower 3, 23rd 

Floor, 

SenapatiBapatMarg, Elphinstone Road 

(West), Mumbai - 400013. 

Mr. Ravi Sheth -MD 

Mr. P R Naware- ED 

Mr. Rajiv Saxena – VP-Mktg.  

Mr.SatishSinha- Head Drilling    

QHSE Head – UdayJadon 
HR Head -  ParagBapat 
Taxation Head – Jasmina Shah 

Tel (Board): 91- 

22- 67207500/ 

67207526 

71022200 

Fax: 91-2266517428 

ravi_sheth@greatship.com 

pradyumna_naware@greatship.com 

rajiv_saxena@greatshipglobal.com 

Satish_Sinha@greatshipglobal.com 

 

 

A11 Halliburton Offshore Services Inc, 

A-18, M.I.D.C Estate, Cross B Road   

Andheri(East), Mumbai – 400049. 

 

Mr. Kamal Arafeh 

Sr. Area / Country Manager  

Jasmine Dudani 
Marketing Co- ordinator-  

 Siddharth.Jain@halliburton.com 
Jasmine.Dudani@halliburton.com 

A 12 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hallworthy Shipping Ltd. S.A. 
304 Trade Center, BandraKurlacomplex, 
Bandra (East),  Mumbai 400 051. 

Mr.AvinashSadekar O] + 91 22 40787822 
[F]  + 91 22 40787888 

avinash.sadekar@hallworthy.com 

A13 Integrated Equipment, INC. 

5701, Brittmore Rd,  

Houston, TX, USA- 77041 

India off: Gate No. 309, 2/3, Village 

Kondhapuri off Nagar – Pune Highway, 

Tal: Shirur,Dist –Pune,India-412209 

Mr.Pranav Mittal- VP 

Mr. Amitabh Singh- 

Manager, Sales & Marketing 
Mr. Leo Abraham 

Tel: 020-69001228 

: +91-2137-618871 

02137- 618818 

+91 213 761 8888 
 

Pranav.mittal@integratedww.com 

 

labraham@integratedww.co.in 

 

A14 ITS India Pvt. Ltd. 

403, KesarSolitaire,Plot No. 05, Sector 19 

Pam Beach road,Sanpada,  

Navi Mumbai 400 705 

Ms.ShaifaliDwivedi –Asst.Mng. 

Remanan Krishnan- GM  

Joseph Kirk–Operation Mng. 

Tel: 66545800 

Direct Dial: +91-  

2239152316 

indiasales@its-energyservices.com 

sdwivedi@its-energyservices.com 
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A15 Jindal Drilling & Industries Ltd. 

Plot No. 30, Institutional Sector:- 44 , 

Gurgaon – 122 02,Haryana  (India) 

Mumbai Ofc: 

Jindal Drilling & Industries Ltd.        

 3
rd

 Floor, KeshavaBldg, 

BandraKurla Complex, 

Bandra (East)-400051 

Mr. D.P .Jindal- Chairman 

Mr.Raghav Jindal- MD 

Mr.Pramod Kumar-President 

Mr. Narayan Ramaswamy - Head 
Operations   
Mr.Atul Gupta 

Mr.ParitoshNath 

 

Tel:-91-22-26594886 

Tel: 0124-4624100 

Tel: 67020047 

+91 7738 589 333 

0124-4624000 

Ph.: +91 – 124 – 4624175 

Mo: 9987297324 

raghavjindal@jindalpipe.com 

Pramod.kumar@jindaldrilling.in 

atul@jindalmumbai.com 

narayan@jindalmumbai.com 

paritosh.nath@jindalmumbai.com 

 

 

 

A16 Jindal Pipes Ltd. 

3
rd

 Floor, KeshavaBldg, 

BandraKurla Complex, 

Bandra (East)-400051 

Mr. Abraham John- DGM- 

Contractors &BD 

 

Tel:- 91-22-66710067 

 

president@jindalmumbai.com 

abraham@jindaldrilling.in 

 

A17 John Energy Ltd 

101, Shapath – III,1
st
 Floor, S G Highway, 

Near GNFC Tower,Ahmadabad – 380053 

Mr. Mahesh Vyas- CMD 

Mr DilipVyas - Director        

Mr.PrashantVaidya- HR head 

Tel: 079-26850132 

Fax: 079-26850133 

mvyas@johnenergy.com 

john@johnenergy.com 

<pvaidya@johnenergy.com> 

A18 Jagson International Limited 
3rd Floor, Vandana Building,  

11 Tolstoy Marg, Connaught Place,  

New Delhi-110001 

Mr.Pradeep GuptaHead- MD 

Mr. Sachin Gupta-Finance Head 

Mr.Ashutosh Singh 

Tel: 011- 23327346 

LL : +91 1147373200, 

23721593 / 94 

Pradeepgupta@jagsongroup.in 

11anshu17anmol@gmail.com 

A19 Nangia&Nangia Co. 

Suit- 4A- Plaza m-6 Jasola 

New Delhi – 11 00 25 

Mr.RakeshNangia- 

Managing Partner 

Mr.NirajAgarwal–Mumbai 

Mr. Rahul Jain - Dehradun 

Tel: 011- 47371000 

Fax: 011- 47371010 

nangia@nangia.com 

 

 A20  NOV India Pvt. LtdR-950, TTC Industrial 
Area, MIDC ,Rabale | Navi Mumbai, MS , 
India 400 701  

Mr. Narayan Kedarnath 

Mr.SudipSengupta-  

Head Finannce 

T   91-22.2760 9500 

D   91-22.2760 9555 

M 91-982009 1322 

Kedarnath.Narayan@nov.com 

Sudipta.Sengupta@nov.com 

 

A21 Neptunus Power Plant Services Pvt. 

Ltd. 
A-554/555, TTC Industrial Area, 

MIDC Mhape, Navi Mumbai, 400710,  
| www.neptunus-power.com 

Mr.UdayPurohit- MD 

Mr.SanthoshKamath, Head Ope 

Mr.NileshKadam, Senior 

Manager, 

GautamiKale,EA to MD 
 

Board Line: +91-22-41410707  

Tel: +91-22-41410720 / 

9029076511 

uday@neptunus-power.com 

sk@neptunus-power.com 

nilesh.kadam@neptunus-power.com 

mdoffice@neptunus-power.com 
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A22 Norscot Drilling &Production  Pvt. Ltd. 

Ajanta Executive centre,1
st
Floor, 

08
th
Juhu Tara road  

Santacruz (W)Mumbai- 400049 

Mr. Ola Peter Tollefson- 

Chairman 

Mr. Sanjay Sharma- MD 

Mr.Amit Sarabhai-GM 

Tel: +91-22-67712888.  

Fax: +91 -22-26608790.  

opt@norscot.net 

sanjay@norscot.net 

amit@norscot.net 

A23 Oil States Ind. (I) Pvt. Ltd. 

Plot 11/3B & 22/1 Village 

Chaal,MIDCTaloja –Ambernath road, 

Taluka-Panvel Dist. 

Mr.ArunArya – Director 

Mr. Rahul Wadkar- BDM 

Mr. Deepak Patel 
Mr. TusharShende 
 

Tel: +91 22 67354100/4109 

Tel No.:- +91-22-67354100  
 
 

arun.arya@oilstates.com 

Rahul.wadkar@oilstates.com 

yusuf.gundagi@oilstates.com 
Deepak.patel@oilstates.com 
Tushar.shende@oilstates.com 

A24 Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Ltd 

JeevanBharti Tower II,124, Indira Chowk, 

Connaught Place,New Delhi – 110001 

 

11 High ONGC office  

Bandra –Sion link road Bandra (East) 

Mumbai- 400017 

Mr. Shashi Shaker-CMD 

 

 

 

Mr. N R Gantayat- CDS-  

Tel :011 - 23310156 

 

 

 
Tel:  022- 24088340 

cmd@ongc.co.in 

 
 
 
gantayat_nr@ongc.co.in 

 

A25 Schlumberger Asia Services Ltd 

14th Floor, Tower C, Building No 10,  

DLF Cyber City, Phase II,      

Gurgaon - 122 002, 

 

India Schlumberger Asia Services Ltd 

Plot No. P-21, TTC Ind. Area, Near 

Reliance Gate No. 2, MIDC, Mhape, 

400710 

Sujit Kumar( Head) 

 

 

 

 

Mr.JayantMalhotra – VP 

Mr  S Srinivasan 

 

Tel  : +91 124 3355667 

Fax : +91 124 3026200 

 

 

Tel: +22- 330 10800 

SKumar@slb.com 

 

 

 

Malhotra1@slb.com 

SSrinivasan3@slb.com 

 

A26 Sundowner Offshore International 

(Bermuda) Ltd 
601, Kamla Executive Park, Off 
AndheriKurla Road JB Nagar, Andheri 
East, Mumbai - 400 059, INDIA  

 

Mr. Manoj Chilimbi- Area 

Manager 
RaufShaikh,Operations Engineer 
Mr. Percy PereiraQHSE Manager 
Mr. Imran Quraishi-Finance & 
Admin Manager – 
(UAE, India, Yemen & Qatar) 
HR Manager – Mr. Lawrence 
D’Souza  

Tel : 022 – 29261000 

 
Main : +91 22 29261000, Ext. 
1325 | Mobile: +91 9619 
713379 | Fax: +91 22 28394530 

Manoj.Chilimbi@nabors.com 

 
Rauf.Shaikh@nabors.com 
percy.pereira@nabors.com 
 
imran.quraishi@nabors.com 
 
Lawrence.Dsouza@nabors.com 
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A27 Shelf Drilling Services 

4th Floor, Chemtex House, 

Main Street, Hiranandani Gardens, 

Powai,Mumbai 400076. 

 

 

Mr Narender Jindal-  

Operations Director 

Dimple Ramos (Sec.) 
Mr.YakhobDwaramakki 

Country HR Manager 

Mr. Anwar Momin, QHSE  

Mr.VikasChandak /  

Mr.RiteshJhunjhunwala 

Direct:  (+91) 22 4533 3325 

 

Boardline: (+91) 22 4533 3333 

Fax:   (+91) 22 4533 3300 

 

narender.jindal@shelfdrilling.com 

 

dimple.ramos@shelfdrilling.com 

yakhob.dwaramakki@shelfdrilling.com 
anwar.momin@shelfdrilling.com 
vikas.chandak@shelfdrilling.com 

Ritesh.Jhunjhunwala@shelfdrilling.com 
 

A28 Sanguine Oilfield Services LLP. 

F-066, 1
st
 Floor, Shagun Arcade. Dindoshi, 

Gen. A.K. Vaidyamarg, Goregaon (East), 

Mumbai- 400097 

Mr.AmrendraPratap Singh Tele Fax( (+91) 22- 42661150 

 

Amrendra.singh@sanguineoilfield.com 

A29 Transocean Offshore International 

Ventures Ltd. 

Transocean House, Lake Boulevard Road, 

HBP Powai, Mumbai – 400 076 

Mr.NitinD’Mello-  

Director of Operations- West 

Asia 

Mr RanajitChakraverti- 

0 22 40000000 Nitin.D'Mello@deepwater.com 

Ranajit.Chakraverti@deepwater.com 

A30 Vantage International Management Co. 

715, DhamjiShamji Business Galleria, 

LBS Road, KanjurMarg (West) , Mumbai 
400078. India. 

Mr Chandar Narayan 

 
Mr.Zubir Khan 

+91-9167875164 

Board No: +91 22 6120 8700 

Land Line :+91 22 61208701  

 

chandar.narayan@vantagedrilling.com  
Zubair Khan (Mumbai) 

<Zubair.Khan@vantagedrilling.com> 

A31 Weatherford Oil Tool ME LTD 

7
th
Fl, Kalpataru Square, Kondivita Lane 

Off AndheriKurla Road, Behind Lotus 

Suite Hotel, Andheri (E), Mumbai, India, 

Pin:400059 

Mr Kaushik Roy(Country -

Manager) 

Padmanabhan, Reghu 

Sales & Marketing Manager – 
India 

Main: +91.22.40016100; 

Direct: +91.22.40016111; Fax: 

+91.22.28378430;  

Kaushik.roy@ap.weatherford.com 

A32 Weatherford Drilling International (BVI) 

Ltd.Unit No 71/74
th
 , 7

th
 floor, 

KalpataruSqure, Kondivita lane, Andheri 

(East) Mumbai - 400059 

Mr.SajidSayed–(Director) BDM 

Deepak Kakade- 

Tel; +91-2240016100 Sajid.Syed@wdidrilling.com 

 

Deepak.Kakade@wdidrilling.com 
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